www.haughtonhall.com

HAUGHTON HALL HOTEL

Leisure Club

MEMBERSHIP TARIFF

MONTHLY ANNUALLY
FULL OFF PEAK FULL OFF PEAK
Single £53 £33 £583 £363
Couple £85 £55 £935 £605
Children (2-16) £15 £15 £165 £165
Student (17 - 25) £25 £25 £275 £275
Footgolf (2- 16) £10 £10 £110 £110
Footgolf (17+) £15 £15 £165 £165
Family (2 Adults 2 Children) £105 £75 £1155 £825

Corporate Rates may be available for companies that also book
hotel bedrooms & meeting rooms. Please contact Neil Gray, Business
Manager on BusinessManager@HaughtonHall.com

Guest Fee's
FULL MEMBERSHIP

Monday to Friday - 07:00 to 22:00
Saturday to Sunday - 07:00 to 21:00

LEISURE CLUB FOOTGOLF
Adult £10 Adult £6
Student (17-25) £7  Student (17-25) £5 OFF PEAK

Children (2-16)£4  Children (2-16) £4 Monday to Friday - 07:00 to 17:00

PLEASE NOTE WE DO NOT OFFER SWIM ONLY MEMBERSHIP PACKAGES
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